P 28th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Patras (GRE) September 16th - 23rd 2007

Competition Schedule

As of TUE 18 SEP 2007

Date

Time

Event

SUN 16 SEP

10:00
15:00

1st Day Qualifications
Group A/B Rope & Hoop
Group C/D Rope & Hoop

MON 17 SEP

10:00
15:00
19:00
19:26

2nd Day Qualifications
Group D/C Rope & Hoop
Group B/A Rope & Hoop
Apparatus Final Rope
Apparatus Final Hoop

TUE 18 SEP

10:00
15:00

3rd Day Qualifications
Group A/B Clubs & Ribbon
Group C/D Clubs & Ribbon

WED 19 SEP

10:00
15:00
19:00
19:26

3rd Day Qualifications
Group D/C Clubs & Ribbon
Group B/A Clubs & Ribbon
Apparatus Final Clubs
Apparatus Final Ribbon

FRI 21 SEP

14:00
17:00

Individuals All-Around Competition
Group B
Group A

SAT 22 SEP

18:00

Groups All-Around Competition

SUN 23 SEP

16:00
17:00

Groups Finals
5 Ropes
3 Hoop / 2 Clubs

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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