



## **Competition Schedule**

## As of TUE 18 SEP 2007

Date	Time	Event
SUN 16 SEP		1st Day Qualifications
	10:00	Group A/B Rope & Hoop
	15:00	Group C/D Rope & Hoop
MON 17 SEP		2nd Day Qualifications
	10:00	Group D/C Rope & Hoop
	15:00	Group B/A Rope & Hoop
	19:00	Apparatus Final Rope
	19:26	Apparatus Final Hoop
TUE 18 SEP		3rd Day Qualifications
	10:00	Group A/B Clubs & Ribbon
	15:00	Group C/D Clubs & Ribbon
WED 19 SEP		3rd Day Qualifications
	10:00	Group D/C Clubs & Ribbon
	15:00	Group B/A Clubs & Ribbon
	19:00	Apparatus Final Clubs
	19:26	Apparatus Final Ribbon
FRI 21 SEP		Individuals All-Around Competition
	14:00	Group B
	17:00	Group A
SAT 22 SEP	18:00	Groups All-Around Competition
SUN 23 SEP		Groups Finals
	16:00	5 Ropes
	17:00	3 Hoop / 2 Clubs

Note: Schedule is subject to change

GR0000000\_08 1.0





Report Created TUE 18 SEP 2007 13:07







